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Boutbon Thirkey

1792

Bardstown

Basil Hayden

Blackened

Blanton's Single Barrel
Booker's

Breckenridge

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit

Bulleit 10 year

Chicken Cock

Chicken Cock Rye

Cody Road

Eagle Rare Single Barrel
Elijah Craig 12 year

FEW Spirits Rye

Four Roses Single Barrel

Four Roses Small Batch Select
George Dickel Sour Mash
George T. Stagg

Heaven's Door

Heaven's Door 26 year
Henderson

Hirsch

Hudson Manhattan Rye
Hudson Bright Lights Big Bourbon
Infuse

J. Henry Bourbon (Wisconsin)
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Bulleit Rye
Cody Road Rye
Knob Creek Rye
Lot 40

Peerless Rye
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Crown Royal
Crown Royal Regal Apple

Bushmill's
Jameson
Jameson Black Barrel
Midleton

Blendy

Chivas Regal 12 year
Chivas Regal 18 year
Dewar’s 15 year

Tenmerree Vhirtey
George Dickel Barrel Select
Gentleman Jack
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Early Times
Suntory Toki (Japan)
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Auchentoshan 12 year
Balvenie Doublewood 12 year
Balvenie Single Barrel 12 year
Bowmore 12 year
Cragganmore 12 year
Dalmore 12 year

Dalwhinnie 15 year

The Glenlivet 12 year
Glenfiddich 12 year
Glenkinchie 12 year
Glenmorangie 10 year

Haig Club

Famous Grouse
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8.00

9.00
13.00
10.00
18.00
18.00
11.00

9.00

9.00
10.00
15.00
15.00

9.00
13.00
10.00
12.00
10.50
12.00

8.00
40.00
10.00
90.00

8.50

9.75
12.00
11.00
10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
11.00

8.50
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8.50
8.50
10.00

9.75
12.00

8.00

11.00
13.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
12.00
11.00

9.00

9.00
10.00
12.00
18.00
11.00

Please Notfe: some items on this list are allocated and, at fimes, have limited availability.
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22.00
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8.50

50.00
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Wyoming Whiskey

Jack Daniels Single Barrel

J. Henry Bellefontaine Reserve
J. Henry Pafton Road Reserve
Jeffersons Very Small Batch
Jesse James

Jim Beam Devil's Cut

Jim Beam Single Barrel
Journeyman Featherbone Bourbon
Kinnickinnick Whiskey

Knob Creek

Larceny Bourbon

Maker's 46

Makers Mark Wood Finish
Michter’'s Small Batch

New Riff

New Riff Single Barrel

Noble Oak

Old Forester 1920

Old Scout

Sagamore Spirit Rye

St. George Breaking and Entering
Uncle Nearest 1884

Uncle Nearest 1856

Wayne Gretzky #99

Whistle Pig

Whistle Pig Farm Stock Rye
Widow Jane

Woodford Double Oaked
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Pendleton Canadian 1910
Russel's Reserve 6 year
Templeton Rye

Whistle Pig 18 year
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Crown Royal Black
Rich & Rare
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Kiloeggan
Red Breast 12 year
Tullamore Dew

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Red
The Black Grouse

Jack Daniels Rye
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The Yamazaki

Highland Park
Lagavullin 16 year
Laphroaig 10 year
The Macallan 12 year
Macallan Rare Cask Whiskey
Oban 14 year
Speyburn 10 year
Talisker 10 year
Talisker Storm

Tomatin 12 year
Tomatin 18 year

Fire and Cane

Naked Grouse
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9.00
11.00
9.00
70.00

9.75

8.50
9.75
9.75

9.75
8.50
9.75

8.50
10.00

16.00

11.00
18.00
12.00
11.00
40.00
16.00
12.00
14.00
16.00
10.00
16.00
12.00
11.00

8.50



